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Margin Table - Futures Contracts Trading
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TS  MAFKE SRS mmF R A FERIEE FRPIRIES
s C Tk USD 1,100.00 1,000.00
s S K& USsD 1,815.00 1,650.00
Wi t% w NG USD 1,567.50 1,425.00
s 0 fesk USD 715.00 650.00
15 ZL SR USD 935.00 850.00
s ZM GEi USD 1,375.00 1,250.00
il ZR FHK Usb 990.00 900.00
s YC INAER S USD 220.00 200.00
LN YK N PN UsD 363.00 330.00
Ll YW INRL NS Usb 313.50 285.00
oz YM /N TE B i 48 £5($5) UsbD 13,200.00 12,000.00
TR zZT 24 1 3% ] [ 53 Usb 830.50 755.00
LN ZF 54 1A 3% [ [ it UsbD 1,017.50 925.00
157 ZN 104 1A 3= 5 [ i USD 2,035.00 1,850.00
LN ZB 304 1113 [H [H it UsbD 7,150.00 6,500.00
% AD Wt USD 1,980.00 1,800.00
il CD ot usD 1,705.00 1,550.00
Wit SF b s El USD 4,950.00 4,500.00
o CNH En/ERENRT CNY 16,500.00 15,000.00
Bt ED KR 3E TT USD 715.00 650.00
it EC KK T USD 2,365.00 2,150.00
Bt BP ik USD 2,970.00 2,700.00
1% JY H 7t USD 4,400.00 4,000.00
5 NE b USD 1,650.00 1,500.00
HA 7 RMB NG UsbD 2,530.00 2,300.00
HATR E7 INEIRR TG UsD 1,182.50 1,075.00
el 37 AN T USD 2,200.00 2,000.00
% BTC ELAE T USD 13,213.20 12,012.00
oz SP PRk R 50045 % usD 66,000.00 60,000.00
1% ES N BRI R FEHL USD 13,200.00 12,000.00
oz NQ /NI T IA 510046 2L UsD 16,500.00 15,000.00
1% NIY H %P 345410225 JPY 990,000.00 900,000.00
1% NKD H £ 5 %(USD) USD 9,900.00 9,000.00
Wt FC A4 USD 4,455.00 4,050.00
1% LN A USD 2,750.00 2,500.00
Wt LB KAt UsD 3,850.00 3,500.00

1R LC VEras uSD 2,365.00 2,150.00
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EUR
EUR
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EUR
usSD
usb
usSD
usb
usSD
usb
usSD
usb
GBP
CNY
usSD
usb
JPY
usb
SGD
usb
usSD
usb
usSD
usSD

9,185.00
9,900.00
4,125.00
4,592.50
4,950.00
2,062.50
6,160.00
5,060.00
1,595.00
7,810.00
3,080.00
399.30
47,300.00
4,950.00
4,675.00
12,705.00
3,075.00
11,325.00
8,376.00
4,450.00
8,260.00
4,175.00
44,535.35
5,202.93
338.34
1,456.72
4,221.33
12,499.73
2,090.00
2,915.00
2,750.00
4,455.00
1,386.00
1,047.20
5,764.00
3,634.40
6,533.00
9,900.00
1,045.00
1,980.00
759,000.00
7,590.00
2,090.00
2,200.00
1,100.00
756.80
825.00
550.00

8,350.00
9,000.00
3,750.00
4,175.00
4,500.00
1,875.00
5,600.00
4,600.00
1,450.00
7,100.00
2,800.00
363.00
43,000.00
4,500.00
4,250.00
11,550.00
3,075.00
11,325.00
8,376.00
4,450.00
8,260.00
4,175.00
40,486.68
4,729.93
307.58
1,324.29
3,837.57
11,363.39
1,900.00
2,650.00
2,500.00
4,050.00
1,260.00
952.00
5,240.00
3,304.00
6,533.00
9,000.00
950.00
1,800.00
690,000.00
6,900.00
1,900.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
688.00
750.00
550.00
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usSD
CNY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
RM
RM
CNY
HKD
HKD
HKD
HKD

400.00
980.00
264,000.00
60,000.00
385,000.00
138,000.00
240,000.00
240,000.00
240,000.00
50,000.00

1,620,000.00
1,095,000.00

162,000.00
110,000.00
6,300.00
4,000.00
13,512.00
61,712.00
154,546.00
12,342.00
30,909.00

400.00
980.00
264,000.00
60,000.00
385,000.00
138,000.00
240,000.00
240,000.00
240,000.00
50,000.00

1,620,000.00
1,095,000.00

162,000.00
110,000.00
6,300.00
4,000.00
10,810.00
49,369.00
123,636.00
9,873.00
24,727.00
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